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2-Ply Center-Pull Roll Towel

Product Width (in)
Product Width (cm)
Product Length (in/ft)
Product Length (cm/m)
Sheets/Feet Per Roll Or Package
Pack Count

Core Attributes
Product Color

Bonding / Embossing
Ply Count/Layers
Perforations

Master Packaging
Inner Packaging
Packaging Option 1
Packaging Option 2
Cases Per Layer
Cases High

Pallet Configuration
Ship Cube Width

Ship Cube Length

Ship Cube Height

Ship Cube

Case Weight (Ib)

Case Weight (Kg)
NMFC

ECCN

Ship Class

Barcode

Pallet Dimensions & Full Weight
Features/Benefits
Exclusive or Universal

1.75in
20cm
500ft
152m

600 Sheets
6

Coreless
White

Full Emboss
2

10in

Case

Branded Case

5

12

60

16.3125

24.3125

8.4375

1.9365

16

1.26

154415-2

EAR99

100
00654105255256
49.5 x 41 x 103.25; 1015lbs

Universal

NPS is EPA-approved under the Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines.
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* Coreless equals less waste
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800-558-5066 | npsholdings.com

* Two plies of softenss for absorbent, efficient hand drying
* Strong when wet for dependable performance
* Perforated roll for controlled, one-at-a-time dispensing

* Made with recycled fibers that meet EPA standards
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