



2-Ply Center-Pull Roll Towel

25525



- Two plies of softness for absorbent, efficient hand drying
- Strong when wet for dependable performance
- Perforated roll for controlled, one-at-a-time dispensing
- Coreless equals less waste
- Made with recycled fibers that meet EPA standards

Product Width (in)	7.75in
Product Width (cm)	20cm
Product Length (in/ft)	500ft
Product Length (cm/m)	152m
Sheets/Feet Per Roll Or Package	600 Sheets
Pack Count	6
Core Attributes	Coreless
Product Color	White
Bonding / Embossing	Full Emboss
Ply Count/Layers	2
Perforations	10in
Master Packaging	Case
Inner Packaging	
Packaging Option 1	Branded Case
Packaging Option 2	
Cases Per Layer	5
Cases High	12
Pallet Configuration	60
Ship Cube Width	16.3125
Ship Cube Length	24.3125
Ship Cube Height	8.4375
Ship Cube	1.9365
Case Weight (lb)	16
Case Weight (Kg)	7.26
NMFC	154415-2
ECCN	EAR99
Ship Class	100
Barcode	0065410525526
Pallet Dimensions & Full Weight	49.5 x 41 x 103.25; 1015lbs
Features/Benefits	
Exclusive or Universal	Universal



NPS is EPA-approved under the Comprehensive Procurement Guidelines.



MERFIN®

Redditlap™

REACT™

ecomax

RESPONSE®

RETAIN™

CELTIC

800-558-5066 | npsholdings.com